2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 205
Standard Filters MS4-LF – Metric Series
Standard filters, with filtration grades of 5 microns or 40 microns,
are equipped with a water separator that cleans the compressed
air of impurities, rust, and condensate. For pre-filtering in
pneumatic systems or for special applications.
• Pneumatic connection: Gx, G¼, Gy
• Supply pressure

regulating knob pointing downwards
The distance piece D or 2D (designated
in the type code) is included in the
scope of delivery and ensures the
correct clearance
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[g]
55.2 40
4 44
83.4
92 8 34 8 5 6 45 2
40 45 526060 MS4-WPM-D
95.2 80
4 44
123.4
92.8 34.8 5.6 45.2
80 55 526061 MS4-WPM-2D
Body connector MS4-MVM
• For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing downwards
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Ordering Data
Size Part No. Type
MS4 532800 MS4-MVM
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/10222
Standard Filters MS4-LF – Metric Series
Replacement Parts
Ordering Data – Wearing Parts Kits
Size Description Part No. Type
MS4 O-rings, screws, sealing ring 673639 MS4-LF
Ordering Data – Filter Cartridges
Size Filtration grade [µm] Part No. Type
MS4 5 534501 MS4-LFP-C
40 534502 MS4-LFP-E
• For spare parts go to: www.festo.com/en/spare_parts_service
2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 223
Standard Filters MS4N-LF – Inch Series
Standard filters, with filtration grades of 5 microns or 40 microns,
are equipped with a water separator that cleans the compressed
air of impurities, rust, and condensate. For pre-filtering in
pneumatic systems or for special applications.
• Pneumatic connection:x NPT,¼ NPT,y NPT
• Supply pressure
– For manual drain: 0 … 235 psi
– For semiautomatic drain: 22 … 176 psi
– For fully automatic drain: 29 … 176 psi
• Flow rate: 35.3 … 60.0 scfm
Product Range Overview
Type Pneumatic connections Filtration grade Bowl guard Bowl drain Contamination Reverse
[μm]
g
control flow
B
od
y
th
re
ad
P
or
t
p
la
te
0
.0
1
1 5 4
0

regulating knob pointing downwards
The distance piece D or 2D (designated
in the type code) is included in the
scope of delivery and ensures the
correct clearance
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
2.17 1.57
0 16 1 73
3.28
3 65 1 37 0 22 1 78
1.57 0.09 526060 MS4-WPM-D
3.75 3.15
0.16 1.73
4.86
3.65 1.37 0.22 1.78
3.15 0.11 526061 MS4-WPM-2D
Body connector MS4-MVM
• For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing downwards
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Ordering Data
Size Part No. Type
MS4 532800 MS4-MVM
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/10240
Standard Filters MS4N-LF – Inch Series
Replacement Parts
Ordering Data – Wearing Parts Kits
Size Description Part No. Type
MS4 O-rings, screws, sealing ring 673639 MS4-LF
Ordering Data – Filter Cartridges
Size Filtration grade [µm] Part No. Type
MS4 5 534501 MS4-LFP-C
40 534502 MS4-LFP-E
• For spare parts go to: www.festo.com/en/spare_parts_service
Product Range and Company Overview